BONUS  16,800.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1,595.00

ESI 143.00

PROF TAX 208.00

BONUS ADVANCE 16,800.00

CANTEEN DEDUCTION 114.00

Total Earnings:Rs. 19,302.00 35,791.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 18,860.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 16,931.00

(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty One Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

J Bhanuprakash Varma